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203 Workforce Survey Results

Washington Results

Totalresponses47, but number varies by question.

1. By what percentage has your firm’s headcount changed in the past 12 monesponses4?

Reduced headcount 409
Increased headcount 400
No change 19%
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2. How would you describe your currerdituation in filling hourly craft or salaried positionsResponses:
47 Salaried 47 Craft

We have open positions

64%
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m Craft Salaried

3. Describe your difficulty in filling open positions: Responses:Silaried;47 Craft

Among firms with open positions: We are having no difficuH 21%

17%

Among firms with open positions: We are having a hard ti_ 79%

filling some or all positions 83%

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%




4. How many unfilled hourly craft osalariedpositions did you have on June 30, 2023? Responses:
47 Salaried47 Craft

5. If your firm ishaving trouble fillingsalariedpositions,please indicate all the position types you are having
trouble




6. If yourfirm is having trouble fillinghourly craftpositions, please indicate all the position types you are ha\li

trouble filling (Mark all that apply). Response45

Bricklayers (1 firms)
Carpenters (21 firms)
GCement masons (13 firms)
Concrete workers(17 firms)
Electricians (2 firms)
Equipment operators-cranes, heavy equipment (19 fir
Installers-drywall (2 firms)
Installers-other (1 firms)
Iron workers (5 firms)
Laborers (33 firms)
Mechanics (10 firms)
Millwrights (2 firms)
Painters (3 firms)

Pipefitters/welders (2 firms)

Plumbers (2 firms)

Roofers (0 firms)

Sheet metal workers (3 firms)| NG 33%

0%

86%

85%

68%

80%

1009

80%

Surveyors (2 firms)| 0%
Traffic control personnel (7 firms_ 29%
Truck drivers (12 firms) 67%
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m Relative difficulty in filling hourly craft positions




7. If you are having a hard time filling available positions, what are the reason(s)? (Mark all that apply)
Responses47

8. Has your firm added or increased use of the followingaoquire






11. Is your firm experiencing project delays due to any of the followin@®ark all that apply)Responses46

12.



13. What is your firm’s current policy regarding office worké&réMark all that apply)Responses45

F I
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14. Has your firm’s officework policy changed in the past 12 months? Responses: 47

15. How do expect your firm’s headcount to change in the next 12 months? (Mark all that apBlgsponses47
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19. What proportion of thenew hires at your firm come prepared with the requisite digital technology skills o

day one?Responses47
Nearly all or allh 6%

Most 32%

About half

40%

Few or none 21%
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20. Do you agree or disagree that the use of cuttiegige technologyhelps me recruit talent into my firm?

Responses46
Strongly agreeh 9%

Somewhat disagree_ 28%

Strongly disagree| 0%
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21. How many total employees digour firm employ at all of its locations as of June 30, B?Responses47

250-499 - 23%

500 or more F 9%
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22. What percentage of your firm's employees as of June 30, 2023 viengale?Responses47

23. What percentage of your firm’'s current workforce do you expetl retire in the next 10 yearsResponses:
47

24,



25. Please indicate which of the following types of construction projects your firm performs (Mark all that apf
Responses47

l||IE

26. When you seHperform construction work, do you operate as a union contractor or an op&rop contractor?
Responses47
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